League Schedule
INTERMEDIATE A AMERICAN

HOME TEAM ON LEFT

Saturday 1/13/2024
8:30am
9:30am
10:45am

1/14/2024
12:30pm
1:30pm
2:45pm

Sunday

1/20/2024
8:30am
9:30am
10:45am

Saturday

1/21/2024
12:30pm
1:30pm
2:45pm

Sunday

1/27/2024
8:30am
9:30am
10:45am

Saturday

1/28/2024
12:30pm
1:30pm
2:45pm

Sunday

2/3/2024
8:30am
9:30am
10:45am

Saturday

2/4/2024
12:30pm
1:30pm
2:45pm

Sunday

2/10/2024
8:30am
9:30am
10:45am

Saturday

2/17/2024
8:30am
9:30am
10:45am

Saturday

CARVER MIDDLE

SWIFT CREEK-IAA- HOLMES-757-879-4013
SMITH-IAA-McCARROLL-503-4504
EVERGREEN-IAA-BUISE-437-0092

CARVER MIDDLE
CRENSHAW-IAA-SUTTON-972-6478
ETTRICK-IBN-WILSON-714-574-3852
CLOVER HILL-IAA-MARTINEZ-489-6072

CARVER MIDDLE

CLOVER HILL-IAA-MARTINEZ-489-6072
EVERGREEN-IAA-BUISE-437-0092
SMITH-IAA-McCARROLL-503-4504

CARVER MIDDLE

SWIFT CREEK-IAA- HOLMES-757-879-4013
ETTRICK-IBN-WILSON-714-574-3852
CRENSHAW-IAA-SUTTON-972-6478

CARVER MIDDLE
SMITH-IAA-McCARROLL-503-4504
ETTRICK-IBN-WILSON-714-574-3852
CLOVER HILL-IAA-MARTINEZ-489-6072

CARVER MIDDLE

CLOVER HILL-IAA-MARTINEZ-489-6072
ETTRICK-IBN-WILSON-714-574-3852
CRENSHAW-IAA-SUTTON-972-6478

CARVER MIDDLE

SWIFT CREEK-IAA- HOLMES-757-879-4013
SMITH-IAA-McCARROLL-503-4504
EVERGREEN-IAA-BUISE-437-0092

CARVER MIDDLE
ETTRICK-IBN-WILSON-714-574-3852
CRENSHAW-IAA-SUTTON-972-6478

SWIFT CREEK-IAA- HOLMES-757-879-4013

CARVER MIDDLE

CLOVER HILL-IAA-MARTINEZ-489-6072
SMITH-IAA-McCARROLL-503-4504
EVERGREEN-IAA-BUISE-437-0092

CARVER MIDDLE
EVERGREEN-IAA-BUISE-437-0092
CRENSHAW-IAA-SUTTON-972-6478

SWIFT CREEK-IAA- HOLMES-757-879-4013

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

ETTRICK-IBN-WILSON-714-574-3852
CRENSHAW-IAA-SUTTON-972-6478
CLOVER HILL-IAA-MARTINEZ-489-6072

SWIFT CREEK-IAA- HOLMES-757-879-4013
EVERGREEN-IAA-BUISE-437-0092
SMITH-IAA-McCARROLL-503-4504

CRENSHAW-IAA-SUTTON-972-6478
SWIFT CREEK-IAA- HOLMES-757-879-4013
ETTRICK-IBN-WILSON-714-574-3852

SMITH-IAA-McCARROLL-503-4504
CLOVER HILL-IAA-MARTINEZ-489-6072
EVERGREEN-IAA-BUISE-437-0092

EVERGREEN-IAA-BUISE-437-0092
CRENSHAW-IAA-SUTTON-972-6478
SWIFT CREEK-IAA- HOLMES-757-879-4013

EVERGREEN-IAA-BUISE-437-0092
SWIFT CREEK-IAA- HOLMES-757-879-4013
SMITH-IAA-McCARROLL-503-4504

CRENSHAW-IAA-SUTTON-972-6478
CLOVER HILL-IAA-MARTINEZ-489-6072
ETTRICK-IBN-WILSON-714-574-3852

SMITH-IAA-McCARROLL-503-4504
CLOVER HILL-IAA-MARTINEZ-489-6072
EVERGREEN-IAA-BUISE-437-0092

ETTRICK-IBN-WILSON-714-574-3852
SWIFT CREEK-IAA- HOLMES-757-879-4013
CRENSHAW-IAA-SUTTON-972-6478

SMITH-IAA-McCARROLL-503-4504
ETTRICK-IBN-WILSON-714-574-3852
CLOVER HILL-IAA-MARTINEZ-489-6072



